Position

Director of Engineering
Engineering Mgr.
Environmental Mgr.
Engineering Mgr.

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Hydro Compl Analyst
Mapping Supv

Constr Inspection Supv

Records Mgmt. & Admin Svc

Supv

Environmental Compl Analyst

Constr Inspector Il

Environmental Compl Analyst

Asst Engineer

Constr Inspector Il

Environmental Review Analyst

Environmental Compl Inspect Il

Environmental Compl Tech

Environmental Compl Inspect Il

Environmental Compl Inspect Il

Engineering Tech Il

Records Management Tech

Environmental Compl Inspect Il

Engineering Tech Il
Admin Asst Il
Admin Asst Il

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District

El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District
El Dorado Irrigation District

El Dorado Irrigation District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$140,289
$119,208
$117,646
$115,029
$104,725
$104,514
$99,463
$96,655
$96,615
$94,615
$93,156
$91,372
$85,943

$84,884
$81,960
$78,685
$77,787
$75.538
$70,391
$67,941
$67,350
$65.734
$60,638
$60,482
$59,848
$59,510
$57,066
$47,047
$43,573

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,800
$22,777
$40,260
$40,244
$33,863
$37,650
$36,859
$32,413
$18,560
$35,804
$32,070
$31,563
$30,467

$24,897
$27,751
$32,919
$33,396
$27,693
$32,131
$28,549
$30,657
$30,655
$20,300
$25,564
$25,483
$11,498
$28,739
$23,049
$26,183



Admin Asst Il El Dorado Irrigation District Engineering $37,274 $24,840
Admin Asst Il El Dorado Irrigation District Engineering $4,492 $0



