Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Engineering		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$140,289	\$55,800
Engineering Mgr.		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$119,208	\$22,777
Environmental Mgr.		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$117,646	\$40,260
Engineering Mgr.		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$115,029	\$40,244
Sr Civil Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$104,725	\$33,863
Sr Civil Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$104,514	\$37,650
Sr Civil Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$99,463	\$36,859
Sr Civil Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$96,655	\$32,413
Associate Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$96,615	\$18,560
Hydro Compl Analyst		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$94,615	\$35,804
Mapping Supv		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$93,156	\$32,070
Constr Inspection Supv		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$91,372	\$31,563
Records Mgmt. & Admin Svc Supv		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$85,943	\$30,467
Environmental Compl Analyst		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$84,884	\$24,897
Constr Inspector II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$81,960	\$27,751
Environmental Compl Analyst		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$78,685	\$32,919
Asst Engineer		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$77,787	\$33,396
Constr Inspector II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$75,538	\$27,693
Environmental Review Analyst		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$70,391	\$32,131
Environmental Compl Inspect II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$67,941	\$28,549
Environmental Compl Tech		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$67,350	\$30,657
Environmental Compl Inspect II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$65,734	\$30,655
Environmental Compl Inspect II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$60,638	\$20,300
Engineering Tech II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$60,482	\$25,564
Records Management Tech		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$59,848	\$25,483
Environmental Compl Inspect II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$59,510	\$11,498
Engineering Tech II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$57,066	\$28,739
Admin Asst II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$47,047	\$23,049
Admin Asst II		El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$43,573	\$26,183

Admin Asst II	E	El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$37,274	\$24,840
Admin Asst II	E	El Dorado Irrigation District	Engineering	\$4,492	\$0